ABBREVIATIONS (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (Tw) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK,
(UA) UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT, (CA) COLLEGE ASSESSMENT, (C) CURRENT APPEARANCE,

(E) EXEMPTED, (N) NOT EXEMPTED, (T/ATKT) ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM, (F) FAIL, (P) PASS, (X) PAST APPEARANCE,
(STS) RESULT STATUS, (RMK) REMARK/S, (SPH) SPECIAL PASSING HEAD (M) PERFORMANCE CANCELLED

(EHB) EXPLICITLY HELD BACK, (UM) UNFAIR MEANS, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, CT: Credit Transfer

(VV) VIVA-VOCE,
(PNO) PAPER NOT OPTED

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt i
Name:

PRN: 2013032500155213 SEAT NO: *535840 ELIG: E



College Code: HN Statement No: 2674351 Result Date: 07 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 62 20 08 08 1000 -- 70 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 37 20 08 08 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 22 50 20 25 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 38 20 08 08 100 -- 46 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 30 -- -- -- 50 -- 30 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 40 20 08 08 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 35 50 20 20 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 39 20 08 08 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 47 20 08 08 100 -- 55 P E,X

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563105) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 530 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510704) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 288 P

GRAND TOTAL: 573/1200

RESULT: Pass Percentage: 47.75%
Name: BODHALE ABOLI VIVEKANAND (M/N :SNEHAL) PRN: 2013032500161353 SEAT NO: 510301 ELIG: E

College Code: HN Statement No: 2674368 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 33 20 08 13 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human Skills TH 80 32 *26 20 08 10 100 -- *36 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 34 20 08 11 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 22 50 20 21 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 10 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 32 -- -- -- 50 -- 32 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32  AB 20 08 10 100 -- 10 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 10 20 08 11 100 -- 21 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 02 20 08 11 100 -- 13 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 36 50 20 22 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 AB 20 08 10 100 -- 10 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 00 20 08 14 100 -- 14 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510301) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 564 P

Sem-III (Seat No: *563119) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 255 P

GRAND TOTAL: 381/1200 ordinance: * 0.96 (6 marks)

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 31.75%
Name: JADHAV SHUBHAM SUNIL (M/N :MADHURI) PRN: 2013032500155291 SEAT NO: 510303 ELIG: E

College Code: HN Statement No: 2674370 Result Date: 06 May 2016

6/5/2016 Page No. 1
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
S paper Name v a Tor STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 54 20 08 08 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human Skills TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 22 50 20 20 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 13 20 08 08 100 -- 21 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 1000 -- 08 F N,C

Sem-1IV

2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 34 -- - -- 50 -- 34 P E,X



BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 34 50 20 20 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510303) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- RR --
Sem-III (Seat No: 510303) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 149 T
GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name MYAKAL KOMAL JANGALAPPA (M/N :BABITA) PRN: 2013032500161152 SEAT NO: 510311 ELIG: E
College Code: HN Statement No: 2674378 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 33 20 08 08 100 -- 41 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 22 50 20 21 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 1000 -- 08 F N,C
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 37 -- -- -- 50 -- 37 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 25 50 20 20 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 AB 20 08 08 100 -- 08 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510311) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 317 T
Sem-III (Seat No: 510311) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 148 T
GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name BANDI ANUSHA PRAVIN (M/N :PADMAVATI) PRN: 2013032500161384 SEAT NO: 510313 ELIG: E
College Code: HN Statement No: 2674380 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
6/5/2016 Page No.
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
S paper Name v a Tor STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 00 20 08 09 100 -- 09 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human Skills TH 80 32 34 20 08 09 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 AB 20 08 09 1000 -- 09 F N,C
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 22 50 20 22 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 10 100 -- 43 P E,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 09 100 -- 41 P E,X
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 29 -- - -- 50 -- 29 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 38 20 08 10 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 20 20 08 09 1000 -- 29 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 AB 20 08 11 100 -- 11 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 38 50 20 25 100 -- 63 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 AB 20 08 12 100 -- 12 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 14 20 08 12 100 -- 26 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510313) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 560 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510313) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 189 T
GRAND TOTAL: 378/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 31.5%



Name MUNDADA VIJAY SURESH (M/N :SUNITA) PRN: 2013032500161361 SEAT NO: 510763 ELIG: E
College Code: HN Statement No: 2674389 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 51 20 08 11 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 33 20 08 09 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 36 20 08 09 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 25 50 20 22 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 08 20 08 09 100 -- 17 F N,C
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 26 -- - -- 50 -- 26 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 10 20 08 12 100 -- 22 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 13 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 35 50 20 37 100 -- 72 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 13 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 10 20 08 12 100 -- 22 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563174) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 618 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510763) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 255 T
GRAND TOTAL: 506/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 42.17%
Name MUTTIN PARAS RAJENDRA (M/N :ARCHANA) PRN: 2013032500161376 SEAT NO: 510764 ELIG: E
College Code: HN Statement No: 2674390 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
6/5/2016 Page No.
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 58 20 08 14 100 -- 72 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 32 20 08 09 100 -- 41 P E,C
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 39 20 08 09 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 25 50 20 20 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 34 20 08 08 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 09 100 -- 41 P E,C
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 23 -- - -- 50 -- 23 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 11 100 -- 43 P E,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 37 20 08 10 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 37 20 08 11 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 22 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 10 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 08 20 08 12 100 -- 20 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510764) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 539 T
Sem-III (Seat No: 510764) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 289 P
GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name PATWEKAR NIHAL BILAL (M/N :HUSIANA) PRN: 2013032500187443 SEAT NO: *535618 ELIG: E
College Code: KPMIM Statement No: 2674350 Result Date: 07 May 2016
Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 42 20 08 12 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human Skills TH 80 32 34 20 08 11 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 38 20 08 10 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 33 50 20 36 100 -- 69 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 10 100 -- 43 P E,X



BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 11 100 -- 43 P E,C
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 23 -- - -- 50 -- 23 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 05 20 08 08 100 -- 13 F N,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 39 20 08 08 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 03 20 08 08 100 -- 11 F N,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 30 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 08 20 08 08 100 -- 16 F N, X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 45 20 08 08 100 -- 53 P E,X
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510201) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 620 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510201) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 302 P
GRAND TOTAL: 504/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 42%
Name GUNDYAL PRANAV MUKUND (M/N :DEEPIKA) PRN: 2013032500187474 SEAT NO: 510302 ELIG: E
College Code: KPMIM Statement No: 2674369 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
6/5/2016 Page No. 4
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 19 20 08 13 100 -- 32 F N,C
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 09 20 08 13 100 -- 22 F N,C
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 35 50 20 40 1000 -- 75 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 12 20 08 14 100 -- 26 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 09 20 08 13 100 -- 22 F N,C
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 21 -- - -- 50 -- 21 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 38 20 08 12 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 38 20 08 11 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 13 20 08 11 100 -- 24 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 42 50 20 34 100 -- 76 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 10 20 08 11 100 -- 21 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 535605) (Exam Event: Oct-2015) 1200 -- 645 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510302) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 224 T
GRAND TOTAL: 486/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 40.5%
Name MARGAM RAJESH ARVIND (M/N :SUCHETA) PRN: 2013032500187106 SEAT NO: 510305 ELIG: E
College Code: KPMIM Statement No: 2674372 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 37 20 08 13 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 32 20 08 13 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 42 20 08 12 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 35 50 20 35 1000 -- 70 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 12 20 08 12 100 -- 24 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,C
Sem-1IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 22 -- - -- 50 -- 22 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 09 20 08 12 100 -- 21 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 35 20 08 12 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 40 50 20 28 100 -- 68 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 36 20 08 12 100 -- 48 P E,X



B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510305) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 590 T
Sem-III (Seat No: 510305) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 287 T

GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --

Name: REVANKAR POOJA PRAFULL (M/N :PRIYA) PRN: 2013032500187404 SEAT NO: 510307 ELIG: E
College Code: KPMIM Statement No: 2674374 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
6/5/2016 Page No. 5

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 37 20 08 12 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 34 20 08 13 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 42 100 -- 70 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 39 20 08 12 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 21 -- - -- 50 -- 21 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 34 20 08 13 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 36 20 08 15 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 22 20 08 14 100 -- 36 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 34 50 20 34 100 -- 68 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510307) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 604 P
Sem-III (Seat No: *563195) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 307 P
GRAND TOTAL: 602/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 50.17%
Name: WAGHE VINUTA TULSIDAS (M/N PRN: 2013032500187265 SEAT NO: 510308 ELIG: E
:BHAGYALAXMI)
College Code: KPMIM Statement No: 2674375 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 36 20 08 13 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 13 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 38 50 20 39 100 -- 77 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 39 20 08 12 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,C
Sem-1IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 28 -- - -- 50 -- 28 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 36 20 08 12 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 40 50 20 38 1000 -- 78 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 38 20 08 12 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 12 20 08 14 100 -- 26 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510308) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 580 T
Sem-III (Seat No: 510308) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 312 P
GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name BRAHMBHATT CHAITANYA BHARATKUMAR PRN: 2013032500187242 SEAT NO: 510310 ELIG: E

(M/N :PURNIMA)



6/5/2016

BBAS3BS
BBAS3FM
BBAS3IM
BBAS3MP
BBAS3MR
BBAS3MS

2010
BBAS4ED
BBAS4EM
BBAS4MM
BBAS4MP
BBAS40B
BBASBE

BBAS3BS
BBAS3FM
BBAS3IM
BBAS3MP
BBAS3MR
BBAS3MS

2010
BBAS4ED
BBAS4EM
BBAS4MM
BBAS4MP
BBAS40B
BBASBE

6/5/2016

College Code: KPMIM

Statement No: 2674377 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Page No.

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

Business Statistics
Foundation of Human Skills
IT In Management

Mini Project -I

Marketing Research
Management of SME

Environmental Studies
Entrepreneurship Development
Event Management

Marketing Management-I

Mini Project-II
organisational Behaviour
Business Economics-II (Macro)

B.B.A.-I (Seat No:
Sem-III (Seat No:

510310)
510310)

GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --

ADAM PARESH DIGAMBAR (M/N :ANITA)
College Code: KPMIM

Business Statistics
Foundation of Human Skills
IT In Management

Mini Project -I

Marketing Research
Management of SME

Environmental Studies
Entrepreneurship Development
Event Management

Marketing Management-I

Mini Project-II
organisational Behaviour
Business Economics-II (Macro)

B.B.A.-I (Seat No:
Sem-III (Seat No:

563101)
510701)

GRAND TOTAL: --
RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --

PATIL AKSHAY SANJAY (M/N :MEENAKSHI)
College Code: KPMIM

(Exam Event: Mar-2016)
(Exam Event: Mar-2016)

PRN: 2013032500187555
Statement No: 2674385

(Exam Event: Mar-2015)
(Exam Event: Mar-2016)

PRN: 2013032500187203
Statement No: 2674391

CA
Min Obt
08 13
08 12
08 13
20 41
08 13
08 12
08 12
08 12
08 12
20 35
08 12
08 12
SEAT NO:

TOT

Max Min Obt
100 -- 14
100 -- 28
100 -- 45
100 -- 79
100 -- 14
100 -- 19
50 -- 21
100 -- 21
100 -- 31
100 -- 20
100 -- 73
100 -- 19
100 -- 12
1200 -- 401
600 -- 199
510701 ELIG: E

Result Date: 06 May 2016

08 12
08 12
08 13
20 32
08 12
08 12
08 12
08 12
08 12
20 35
08 12
08 12
SEAT NO:

100 -- 53
100 -- 48
100 -- 57
100 -- 48
100 -- 46
50 -- 28
100 -- 51
100 -- 60
100 -- 44
100 -- 70
100 -- 49
100 -- 36
1200 -- 576
600 -- 299
510772 ELIG: E

Result Date: 06 May 2016

Page No.

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

6

7



Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 32 20 08 15 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 39 20 08 14 100 -- 53 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 46 20 08 14 100 -- 60 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 30 50 20 42 1000 -- 72 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 $29+3 20 08 15 100 -- $44+3 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 35 20 08 14 100 -- 49 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 27 -- - -- 50 -- 27 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 24 20 08 14 100 -- 38 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 36 50 20 34 1000 -- 70 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 21 20 08 13 100 -- 34 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 36 20 08 14 100 -- 50 P E,X

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563187) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 633 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 563187) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 600 -- 328 P

GRAND TOTAL: 610+3/1200 ordinance: $ 0.94(3 marks)

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 51.08%
Name: BHARATE ANKITA ANIL (M/N :UMA) PRN: 2013032500172285 SEAT NO: *563236 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674354 Result Date: 07 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 21 20 08 16 100 -- 37 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 49 20 08 18 100 -- 67 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 44 20 08 19 100 -- 63 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 35 50 20 38 100 -- 73 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 34 20 08 19 100 -- 53 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 25 -- - -- 50 -- 25 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 20 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 19 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 36 20 08 18 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 38 50 20 38 100 -- 76 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 40 20 08 19 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 39 20 08 15 100 -- 54 P E,X

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 132659) (Exam Event: Mar-2014) 1200 -- 666+9 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510819) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 341 T

GRAND TOTAL: 687/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 57.25%
Name: MANE DESHMUKH DIPALI DILIPRAO PRN: 2013032500172432 SEAT NO: 510315 ELIG: E

(M/N :ROHINI)

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674382 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 8
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 %27 20 08 17 100 -- %44 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 38 20 08 18 100 -- 56 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 40 20 08 17 100 -- 57 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 36 50 20 36 100 -- 72 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 36 20 08 16 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 37 20 08 17 100 -- 54 P E,X



2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 26 -- - -- 50 -- 26 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 39 20 08 18 100 -- 57 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 35 20 08 15 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 36 50 20 34 1000 -- 70 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 16 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 35 20 08 16 100 -- 51 P E,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510315) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 639 T

Sem-III (Seat No: *563247) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 335 P

GRAND TOTAL: -- ordinance: * 0.96 (5 marks)

RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name BANSODE ASHWINI RAVINDRA (M/N :MANISHA) PRN: 2013032500172277 SEAT NO: 510817 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674392 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 35 20 08 17 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 41 20 08 18 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 41 20 08 18 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 34 50 20 34 100 -- 68 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 39 20 08 16 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 42 20 08 19 100 -- 61 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 26 -- - -- 50 -- 26 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 48 20 08 18 100 -- 66 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 35 100 -- 67 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 17 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538144) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 702 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 563234) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 600 -- 354 P

GRAND TOTAL: 680/1200

RESULT: Pass Percentage: 56.67%
Name BORAWAK; VAIBHAV NANDKUMAR (M/N PRN: 2013032500172293 SEAT NO: 510822 ELIG: E

IVANITA

Ccollege Code: RMP Statement No: 2674393 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 9
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 $31+1 20 08 15 100 -- $46+1 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 43 20 08 17 100 -- 60 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 42 20 08 17 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 32 50 20 36 100 -- 68 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 $29+3 20 08 15 100 -- $44+3 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 24 -- - -- 50 -- 24 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 39 20 08 16 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 40 50 20 34 100 -- 74 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 23 20 08 12 100 -- 35 F N,C



B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538147) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 648 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 538147) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 600 -- 330 P

GRAND TOTAL: 634+4/1200 ordinance: $ 0.94(4 marks)

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 53.17%
Name INGOLE YOGIRAJ MANIKRAO (M/N :LAXMI) PRN: 2013032500172382 SEAT NO: 510828 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674394 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 37 20 08 13 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 38 20 08 16 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 15 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 34 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 38 20 08 16 100 -- 54 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 21 -- - -- 50 -- 21 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 35 20 08 14 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 34 100 -- 66 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 35 20 08 16 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 16 20 08 15 100 -- 31 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 132668) (Exam Event: Mar-2014) 1200 -- 618 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 563242) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 600 -- 313 P

GRAND TOTAL: 609/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 50.75%
Name KAMBLE RAMCHANDRA SHIVAJI (M/N :LAXMI) PRN: 2013032500172401 SEAT NO: 510830 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674395 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 10
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 40 20 08 14 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 26 50 20 32 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 24 20 08 14 100 -- 38 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 27 -- - -- 50 -- 27 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 45 20 08 17 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 13 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 29 20 08 16 100 -- 45 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 35 50 20 32 100 -- 67 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 13 20 08 15 100 -- 28 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563244) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 631 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510830) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 293 T

GRAND TOTAL: 586/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 48.83%
Name MANE POOJA SURESH (M/N :NIRMALA) PRN: 2013032500172424 SEAT NO: 510835 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674396 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III



BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 39 20 08 17 100 -- 56 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 41 20 08 17 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 33 20 08 18 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 33 50 20 35 100 -- 68 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 16 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 23 -- - -- 50 -- 23 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 41 20 08 14 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 35 50 20 34 100 -- 69 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 20 20 08 14 100 -- 34 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538160) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 636+6 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 538160) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 600 -- 332 P

GRAND TOTAL: 637/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 53.08%
Name: MHOPARE RAHUL BALASO (M/N :SANGITA) PRN: 2013032500185251 SEAT NO: 510839 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674397 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 11
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
S paper Name v a Tor STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human Skills TH 80 32 44 20 08 14 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 34 20 08 16 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 37 50 20 32 100 -- 69 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 47 20 08 16 100 -- 63 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 25 -- - -- 50 -- 25 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 40 20 08 18 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 35 20 08 13 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 30 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 20 20 08 13 100 -- 33 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538164) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 684 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 538164) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 600 -- 334 P

GRAND TOTAL: 629/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 52.42%
Name: MORE KUMARRAJENDRA DNYANOBA PRN: 2013032500172215 SEAT NO: 510840 ELIG: E

(M/N :ANJANA)

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674398 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 $30+2 20 08 15 100 -- $45+2 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 47 20 08 16 100 -- 63 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 37 20 08 16 100 -- 53 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 32 50 20 34 100 -- 66 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 44 20 08 15 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 44 20 08 16 100 -- 60 P E,X



2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 31 -- -- -- 50 -- 31 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 38 20 08 14 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 37 20 08 17 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 32 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 15 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 33 20 08 13 100 -- 46 P E,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 132680) (Exam Event: Mar-2014) 1200 -- 646+10 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 538165) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 600 -- 348 P

GRAND TOTAL: 657+2/1200 ordinance: $ 0.94(2 marks)

RESULT: Pass Percentage: 54.92%
Name NAIKNAWARE KUMAR HANUMANT (M/N :NANDA) PRN: 2013032500172471 SEAT NO: 510841 ELIG: E

College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674399 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 12
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 34 20 08 16 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 37 20 08 17 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 40 20 08 18 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 32 100 -- 60 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 35 20 08 15 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 35 20 08 17 100 -- 52 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 28 -- - -- 50 -- 28 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 33 20 08 19 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 36 20 08 15 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 34 20 08 16 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 32 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 33 20 08 16 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 19 20 08 13 100 -- 32 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563254) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 651 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 535949) (Exam Event: Oct-2015) 600 -- 324 P

GRAND TOTAL: 620/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 51.67%
Name SATHE VIKAS DINKAR (M/N :SANGITA) PRN: 2013032500172173 SEAT NO: 510850 ELIG: E

Ccollege Code: RMP Statement No: 2674400 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 09 20 08 13 100 -- 22 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 44 20 08 17 100 -- 61 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 47 20 08 16 100 -- 63 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 32 50 20 34 100 -- 66 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 13 20 08 13 100 -- 26 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 39 20 08 18 100 -- 57 P E,X

Sem-1IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 28 -- - -- 50 -- 28 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 34 20 08 13 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 34 20 08 16 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 30 100 -- 60 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 14 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 06 20 08 13 100 -- 19 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563258) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 611 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510850) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 295 T



GRAND TOTAL: 565/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 47.08%

Name: SAYYAD SAMIR MAJJID (M/N :LAILA) PRN: 2013032500185301 SEAT NO: 510851 ELIG: E
College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674401 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
6/5/2016 Page No. 13

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 40 20 08 19 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 38 20 08 19 100 -- 57 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 36 50 20 36 100 -- 72 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 19 100 -- 51 P E,X
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 32 -- -- -- 50 -- 32 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 34 20 08 20 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 36 20 08 18 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 35 20 08 18 100 -- 53 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 34 100 -- 66 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 36 20 08 19 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 22 20 08 16 100 -- 38 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538171) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 669 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 563259) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 600 -- 336 P

GRAND TOTAL: 656/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 54.67%

Name: SHENDAGE YUVRAJ TAYAPPA (M/N :SINDHU) PRN: 2013032500172246 SEAT NO: 510853 ELIG: E
College Code: RMP Statement No: 2674402 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 38 20 08 14 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 34 20 08 17 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 41 20 08 14 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 39 50 20 34 100 -- 73 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 34 20 08 13 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 35 20 08 17 100 -- 52 P E,X
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 25 -- - -- 50 -- 25 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 38 20 08 16 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 13 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 16 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 32 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 34 20 08 14 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 17 20 08 13 100 -- 30 F N,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538173) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 635 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 563261) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 600 -- 330 P

GRAND TOTAL: 617/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 51.42%

Name: SAUDAGAR JUNID YUSUF (M/N :NASEEM) PRN: 2013032500154666 SEAT NO: *563199 ELIG: P
College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674352 Result Date: 07 May 2016



6/5/2016 Page No. 14

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 15 20 08 08 1000 -- 23 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 33 20 08 09 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 47 20 08 08 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 35 100 -- 63 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 24 20 08 08 100 -- 32 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 34 20 08 08 100 -- 42 P E,X
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 27 -- - -- 50 -- 27 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 40 20 08 10 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 33 20 08 10 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 35 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 36 20 08 10 100 -- 46 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563199) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 592 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510783) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 257 T

GRAND TOTAL: 545/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 45.42%

Name: TALIKOTE ASHPAK RAFIK (M/N :ROSHANBI) PRN: 2013032500154875 SEAT NO: *563213 ELIG: E

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674353 Result Date: 07 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 22 20 08 15 100 -- 37 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 50 20 08 15 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 42 20 08 15 100 -- 57 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 38 50 20 40 1000 -- 78 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 35 20 08 16 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 42 20 08 16 100 -- 58 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 21 -- - -- 50 -- 21 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 36 20 08 18 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 33 20 08 17 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 45 50 20 49 100 -- 94 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 33 20 08 18 100 -- 51 P E,X

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563213) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 696 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510796) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 346 T

GRAND TOTAL: 695/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 57.92%
Name: KALE TUKARAM MAHADEV (M/N :MUDRUKA) PRN: 2013032500154933 SEAT NO: 510304 ELIG: E

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674371 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 15
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA TOT STS RMK

CA
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt



BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 06 20 08 09 100 -- 15 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 08 20 08 09 100 -- 17 F N,C
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 37 20 08 11 100 -- 48 P E,C
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 32 100 -- 60 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 01 20 08 10 100 -- 11 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 09 20 08 10 100 -- 19 F N,C

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 AB -- - -- 50 -- AB AB N,C
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 05 20 08 12 100 -- 17 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 09 20 08 12 100 -- 21 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 07 20 08 12 100 -- 19 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 35 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 10 20 08 12 100 -- 22 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 02 20 08 12 100 -- 14 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510304) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 370 T

Sem-III (Seat No: 510304) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 170 T

GRAND TOTAL: --

RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name MITKAR PRAMOD MADHAVRAO PRN: 2013032500170506 SEAT NO: 510306 ELIG: E

(M/N :SATTYABHAMA)

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674373 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 32 20 08 13 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 39 20 08 13 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 57 20 08 13 100 -- 70 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 34 50 20 40 100 -- 74 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 14 100 -- 47 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 33 20 08 13 100 -- 46 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 25 -- - -- 50 -- 25 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 39 20 08 18 100 -- 57 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 42 20 08 16 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 12 20 08 17 100 -- 29 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 38 50 20 48 100 -- 86 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 25 20 08 17 100 -- 42 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 34 20 08 17 100 -- 51 P E,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510306) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 556 T

Sem-III (Seat No: *538077) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 334 P

GRAND TOTAL: --

RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name SURVE VARUN CHANDRAKANT (M/N PRN: 2013032500154941 SEAT NO: 510309 ELIG: E

: SHIVGANGA)

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674376 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III

6/5/2016 Page No. 16
B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 36 20 08 08 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 47 20 08 08 100 -- 55 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 28 100 -- 56 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 37 20 08 08 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 35 20 08 08 100 -- 43 P E,X

Sem-1IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 AB -- - -- 50 -- AB AB N,C
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 AB 20 08 10 100 -- 10 F N,C



BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 06 20 08 10 100 -- 16 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 AB 20 08 10 100 -- 10 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 AB 50 20 RR 100 -- RR -- N,C
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 07 20 08 10 100 -- 17 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 03 20 08 10 100 -- 13 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510309) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 281 F

Sem-III (Seat No: 538118) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 600 -- 283 P

GRAND TOTAL: 349/1200

RESULT: RR Percentage: 29.08%
Name PATEL ABDULKARIM ABDULSALIM PRN: 2013032500154805 SEAT NO: 510312 ELIG: E

(M/N :TABASSUM)

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674379 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 26 20 08 08 100 -- 34 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human sSkills TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 30 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 12 20 08 09 100 -- 21 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 33 20 08 08 100 -- 41 P E,C

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 22 -- - -- 50 -- 22 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 AB 20 08 10 100 -- 10 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 03 20 08 10 100 -- 13 F N,C
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32  AB 20 08 10 100 -- 10 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 35 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 04 20 08 10 100 -- 14 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 07 20 08 10 100 -- 17 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510312) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 468 T

Sem-III (Seat No: 510312) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 234 T

GRAND TOTAL: --

RESULT: RRO.76 Percentage: --
Name MANE SHIVANAND KHAJAPPA (M/N :KANCHAN) PRN: 2013032500154836 SEAT NO: 510314 ELIG: E

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674381 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
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B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 12 20 08 08 100 -- 20 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 34 20 08 08 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 40 20 08 08 100 -- 48 P E,C
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 33 100 -- 61 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 02 20 08 09 100 -- 11 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 40 20 08 08 100 -- 48 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 20 -- - -- 50 -- 20 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 35 20 08 10 100 -- 45 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 17 20 08 10 100 -- 27 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 35 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 32 20 08 10 100 -- 42 P E,X

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 535611) (Exam Event: Oct-2015) 1200 -- 594 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510314) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 230 T

GRAND TOTAL: 493/1200



RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 41.08%

Name: ANAGUNDE NIKHIL VIJAY (M/N :SAVITRI) PRN: 2013032500154732 SEAT NO: 510703 ELIG: E

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674386 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 34 20 08 08 100 -- 42 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human Skills TH 80 32 41 20 08 08 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 30 100 -- 58 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 41 20 08 08 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,C

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 23 -- - -- 50 -- 23 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 11 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 19 20 08 12 100 -- 31 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 35 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 34 20 08 10 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 06 20 08 13 100 -- 19 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563104) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 558 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510703) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 278 P

GRAND TOTAL: 524/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 43.67%
Name: BALLARE MAHALAXMI AJAY (M/N :SHOBHA) PRN: 2013032500154747 SEAT NO: 510707 ELIG: E

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674387 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
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B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016
Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 39 20 08 11 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 32 20 08 11 100 -- 43 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 41 20 08 11 100 -- 52 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 30 50 20 32 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 33 -- -- -- 50 -- 33 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 37 20 08 17 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 40 50 20 46 100 -- 86 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 32 20 08 17 100 -- 49 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 11 20 08 16 100 -- 27 F N,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 563108) (Exam Event: Mar-2015) 1200 -- 625 P

Sem-III (Seat No: 510707) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 295 P

GRAND TOTAL: 609/1200

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 50.75%
Name: HADPAD ANAND TIPANNA (M/N :MAHADEVI) PRN: 2013032500154821 SEAT NO: 510735 ELIG: E

College Code: SAN Statement No: 2674388 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 20 20 08 08 100 -- 28 F N,C
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 36 20 08 08 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 53 20 08 09 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 28 50 20 27 100 -- 55 P E,X



BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 32 20 08 09 100 -- 41 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 32 20 08 08 100 -- 40 P E,X
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 27 -- - -- 50 -- 27 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 16 20 08 12 100 -- 28 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 30 50 20 35 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 36 20 08 12 100 -- 48 P E,X
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 32 20 08 12 100 -- 44 P E,X
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 538042) (Exam Event: Oct-2014) 1200 -- 657+3 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510735) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 270 T

GRAND TOTAL: 543/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 45.25%

Name: KATHALE MADHUR RAJENDRA (M/N :ANITA) PRN: 2013032500165374 SEAT NO: 510316 ELIG: E
College Code: SBz Statement No: 2674383 Result Date: 06 May 2016
Sem-III
6/5/2016 Page No. 19

B.B.A - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- B.B.A.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2016

Paper Name UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 48 20 08 17 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 36 20 08 18 100 -- 54 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 39 20 08 17 100 -- 56 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 26 50 20 45 100 -- 71 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 17 20 08 18 100 -- 35 F N,C
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 36 20 08 17 100 -- 53 P E,C
Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 28 -- - -- 50 -- 28 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 04 20 08 18 100 -- 22 F N,C
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 17 20 08 18 100 -- 35 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 25 50 20 40 100 -- 65 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 19 20 08 18 100 -- 37 F N,C
BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 32 20 08 18 100 -- 50 P E,C
B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 510316) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 1200 -- 705 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510316) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 334 T

GRAND TOTAL: 593/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 49.42%

Name: SHELKE RAHUL NAVNATH (M/N :JYOTI) PRN: 2013032500165366 SEAT NO: 510317 ELIG: E

College Code: SBz Statement No: 2674384 Result Date: 06 May 2016

Sem-III
BBAS3BS Business Statistics TH 80 32 43 20 08 19 100 -- 62 P E,X
BBAS3FM Foundation of Human skills TH 80 32 43 20 08 20 100 -- 63 P E,X
BBAS3IM IT In Management TH 80 32 40 20 08 19 100 -- 59 P E,X
BBAS3MP Mini Project -I TH 50 20 30 50 20 47 100 -- 77 P E,X
BBAS3MR Marketing Research TH 80 32 33 20 08 20 100 -- 53 P E,X
BBAS3MS Management of SME TH 80 32 33 20 08 20 100 -- 53 P E,C

Sem-IV
2010 Environmental Studies TH 50 20 24 -- - -- 50 -- 24 P E,X
BBAS4ED Entrepreneurship Development TH 80 32 32 20 08 19 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS4EM Event Management TH 80 32 32 20 08 19 100 -- 51 P E,X
BBAS4MM Marketing Management-I TH 80 32 10 20 08 19 1000 -- 29 F N,C
BBAS4MP Mini Project-II PR 50 20 32 50 20 40 100 -- 72 P E,X
BBAS40B organisational Behaviour TH 80 32 10 20 08 19 100 -- 29 F N,C



BBASBE Business Economics-II (Macro) TH 80 32 35 20 08 19 100 -- 54 P E,C

B.B.A.-I (Seat No: 535621) (Exam Event: Oct-2015) 1200 -- 737 P
Sem-III (Seat No: 510317) (Exam Event: Mar-2016) 600 -- 367 P

GRAND TOTAL: 653/1200
RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 54.42%
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